Baumer

Passion for Sensors

Mounting solid shaft encoders

Slit coupling D1=10/D2=10 (Z 121.10010XX)

Article number: 10126373

Overview

= Electric isolated

Technical data
Technical data
Speed

Torque

Axial offset
Radial offset

Dimensions

<3000 rpm
<6 Ncm
+0.25 mm
+0.15 mm
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Technical data

Angular error
Weight approx.
Material
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Flange: aluminium
Coupling: Hostaform
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